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Women / 10 / Sr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKinley Pavicic364
Salcianu Elite

9.025 8.900 9.1509.500 36.575
4 3 1T 4 1 

1 

Alexis Gonzales593
Wildfire

9.300 8.050 9.5009.450 36.300
2 6 3 1 2 

2 

Caitlin Kho627
Winners Gymnastics

9.400 9.400 9.2008.200 36.200
1 2 9 3 3 

3 

Jolene Pichay628
Winners Gymnastics

9.150 8.575 9.1258.800 35.650
3 5 7 5T 4 

4 

MacKinzie Kane131
Carter's

8.300 9.450 8.4508.950 35.150
7 1 6 9 5 

5 

Wanda Deriot529
TRC Tigers

8.950 7.450 9.1259.200 34.725
5 7 5 5T 6 

6 

Sanya Glauber620
Wildfire

0.000 8.800 8.8259.375 27.000
8T 4 4 7 7 

7 

Daria Osborn340
Pacific Coast Gym*

8.750 0.000 8.7508.650 26.150
6 9T 8 8 8 

8 

Madison McIntyre599
Wildfire

0.000 5.200 9.2508.000 22.450
8T 8 10 2 9 

9 

Adrienne Randall428
SCEGA Gymnastics 

0.000 0.000 0.0009.500 9.500
8T 9T 1T 10 10 

10 
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